
1.

Ernakulam Regional Cd-operative Milk Producers' Union Limited

E-mai l : e rc mpu r'om i_ll,n Lcorn, webs ite - wrvrv. ercm pu. in, www. milma.com

NOTICE INVITING TENDER fNIT)
E.TENDER NOTICE

The Ernakulam Regional Co-operative Milk Producers' Union Limited invites e-tenders from

eligible conrpetitive bidders forihe supply of Plastic milk cans foTERCMPU Ltd subjecttothe

rerms and conditions stipulated in this tender document. Interested eligible Bidders may obtain

turther infornration frour the office of the Ernakulam Regional Co-operative Milk Producers'

Union Limited, Edappally.

The bid shatl be subrnitted in hvo cover system consisting of technical bid and price bid. The price

bid of those who quali[' in the technical bid only will be opened'

Detailed terms and conditions as well as technical specifications are contained in the bidding

document of the above rvork rvhich is uploaded in the Kerala Government e-portal

r'wwv'etenders'kerala'goY'in,. 
-,t 24 - ii( ;t 71"'trs - 6 z r E g"E - if.'I)r,lit ,y' : ':L <r *'"" c / t :'"'') "''-'' 

/c> tr,a t
a. f.;5;ftu1nce No. : No EU/PU N8ot2o24-2s /2e7L
b. Estirnated Cost : t 19 Lakhs

c. Tender Dorvnload : Can be downloaded from the

Website rvww.etenders.kerala. gov.in

{ 19,000.00

{ 2,500.00 (lncluding tax)

24.06.2024

24.06.2024 at 04.30 PM

24.06.2024 at 04.30 PM

01 .07 .2024 at 10.30 AM
ERCMPU Ltd, Head Office, EdaPPallY

15.01 .2024 at 04.30 PM

16.07.2024 at 04.30 PM

20 days against Purchase order

120 days

2.

3.

d. E,MD

e. Cost ofTender Form

f. Documents Publish Date

g Documents Dorvnload Start Date

h Bid Sr.rbnrission Start Date

i. Pre-bid Ineeting

j Pre-bid meeting venue

k. Bid Submission Closing Date

L Bid Opening (Technical)

m. Time of Completion

n. Bid Validity

Copy to: AllNotice Boards

Sr. Manager (PRDN/HR)I/c,Asst. Manager (FIN)

Mf/Oc

| ------,
b,";'' >)

MANAGING DIRECTOR

WMPULTD

Head Office, Edappally, Kochi-24 Kerala,
Ph: 0484 2541193, 2556863 F ax 25587 4l

Page 2 of9 SIGNATURE & SEAL OF BIDDER


